
Semaphore Coastal Running Festival 2025 - Semaphore - Sun Feb 23

Bib Last Name First Name Sex Sub-event Finish

532 Chisholm Laura F 5km 0:31:50

568 McInnes Steph F 5km 0:35:11

587 Foley Sue F 5km DNS

588 Kutzner Melanie F 5km 0:29:22

589 Sipthorp Zowie F 5km 0:50:30

590 Moir Taylor F 5km 0:50:31

591 Baack Natalie F 5km 0:34:51

592 Vandepeer Ashlynn F 5km 0:38:49

593 Vandepeer Aileigh F 5km 0:38:48

594 Fallon Dave M 5km 0:45:07

595 Fallon Carol F 5km 0:35:36

596 Desengo Amanda F 5km 0:39:19

597 Bastouil Yasmin F 5km 0:38:24

598 Schorn Roxane F 5km 0:36:35

599 Holding Sarah F 5km 0:22:39

031 Peckham Jeanette F 5km 0:31:21

032 CLARKE Luca M 5km 0:39:18

033 Talbot Cassandra F 5km 0:39:05

034 ware-lane colin M 5km 0:27:08

036 Price Ruby F 5km 0:23:41

037 Gilming Kaylene F 5km 0:38:54

038 Bartley Hayley F 5km 0:31:13

039 Densley Amy F 5km 0:44:24

040 Densley Sarah F 5km 0:29:59

041 Densley Max M 5km 0:33:35

042 Densley Charlie M 5km 0:26:50

043 Densley George M 5km 0:44:20

044 Todd Josh M 5km 0:23:10

045 Kelly Karma F 5km 0:24:53

046 Williams Clayton M 5km 0:22:44

047 de Sousa Luca M 5km 0:24:06

048 Gambetti Bella F 5km 0:37:30



1016 Kaur Simran F 10km 0:59:37

1045 Oan Kimberley F 10km 1:15:39

1063 Weber-moll David M 10km 0:56:11

1067 Jochym Justyna F 10km 1:08:40

1068 Reid Jodie F 10km DNS

1070 Schmidt Maarja-Liis F 10km DNS

1071 Schmidt Mathew M 10km DNS

1073 Strudwick Vicki F 10km 1:08:48

1081 Guinane Chelsea F 10km 0:56:40

1082 Brummelhuis Jessilee F 10km 0:59:34

1083 Brummelhuis Blayde M 10km 0:43:09

1084 Campbell Eli M 10km 0:40:15

1085 Morran Alyssa F 10km DNS

1086 Horskins Sheridan F 10km DNS

1087 McDonald Julia F 10km 1:00:41

1088 Atkins Samantha F 10km 1:09:18

1089 Falkenberg Ava F 10km 0:58:42

1090 Nankivell Jay M 10km 0:39:54

1091 Knight Bec F 10km 0:57:05

1092 Zulkafli Zahar M 10km 1:02:04

1093 Salter Benjamin M 10km 0:55:20

1094 Salter Claire F 10km 1:04:14

1095 Lawrie Georgia F 10km DNS

1096 Champion Linda F 10km 1:08:07

1097 Tagwira Tendai F 10km DNS

1098 Vandenberg Zachary M 10km 1:01:48

1099 Buck Jono M 10km 0:53:17

100 Buck Philippa F 10km 0:58:18

101 Lewis Jamie M 10km 0:47:04

102 Powell Ben M 10km DNS

103 Bunce Taylos M 10km 0:57:26

104 Bunce Madeline F 10km 0:58:20

105 Egan Kylie F 10km 0:56:49

106 Atkins Kerrelie F 10km 1:04:09

107 van Hal Roy M 10km 1:48:45

108 Horsell Cam M 10km 0:57:36

109 Stevens Jodie F 10km 1:17:57



110 McGovern Cheryl F 10km 1:27:11

111 Effendy Meily F 10km 0:59:05

112 Blair Tobias M 10km 0:44:44

113 Price Laura F 10km 1:26:09

114 Denton Ruth F 10km 1:01:25

115 Beauchamp Cathy F 10km 0:58:06

116 Cousins Toren M 10km 1:03:19

117 Hubner Layla F 10km DNS

118 Ireland Greg M 10km 0:52:07

119 Gilbert Chloe F 10km 0:51:45

120 White Michelle F 10km 1:13:57

121 Michael-Clark Hugo M 10km 1:01:24

122 Gee Lauren F 10km 1:13:58

123 Egan Ray M 10km ??

124 Grant Fergus M 10km 0:51:02

125 Vives Marc M 10km 0:48:02

126 Evans Donna F 10km 1:00:46

127 Evans Ben M 10km DNS

128 David Steve M 10km 1:27:09

129 Palmer Isabel F 10km 0:48:12

130 Gray Kylie F 10km 1:00:02

131 Greig Carley F 10km 0:53:45

132 Griffiths Abby F 10km 0:53:46

133 McCormack Emily F 10km 0:48:12

134 McCormack Christian M 10km 0:52:07

135 Kollberg Justine F 10km 1:15:35

136 Graham Shayla F 10km 0:52:59

137 Fullston Sarah F 10km 0:53:26

138 Stewart Kirra F 10km 0:52:49

139 Watkins Jenni F 10km 1:33:55

140 Bolton Ryan M 10km 1:01:42

141 Osmond Peter M 10km 0:53:24

142 Osmond Kylie F 10km 1:09:31

143 Lyons Savahna F 10km 0:59:19

144 Lonergan Emma F 10km 0:54:47

145 Evans Jasmine F 10km 1:00:22

146 Mason Rebecca F 10km 1:33:55



147 Billano Janin Lou F 10km 1:07:12

148 Pearce Anna F 10km DNS

1507 Jessep Anna F 15km 1:50:52

1531 Kennedy Cameron F 15km 1:53:40

1533 Dohnt Sophie F 15km 1:36:41

1534 Salter Michael M 15km 1:26:16

1535 Muhlhausler Bev F 15km 1:30:12

1536 Monti Christina F 15km 1:29:45

1537 Lane Kat F 15km 1:20:14

1538 Pitcher Maddy F 15km ??

1539 Bartley James M 15km 1:26:23

1540 Maher Gabrielle F 15km 1:18:54

1541 Lindsay Georgia F 15km 1:18:55

1542 Binns Felix M 15km 1:28:10

1543 Morran Alyssa F 15km 1:26:27

1544 Hunter Andrew M 15km 1:38:12

1545 Foureur Justin M 15km 1:34:21

1546 Hulme Max M 15km 1:34:19

1547 Dorsey Taylor M 15km 1:06:23

1548 Ellis Kris M 15km 1:12:16

1549 Bennett Aaron M 15km 1:06:23

1550 Button Carly F 15km 1:53:41

1551 Harington Shelley F 15km 1:28:47

1552 Bates Jai M 15km 1:33:43

1553 Cregan Joanne F 15km 1:45:01

1554 Wetherley Michael M 15km 1:19:11

1555 Grigson Amelia F 15km 1:19:48

1556 Gates Cherie F 15km 1:36:40

1557 Yates Lili F 15km 1:49:15

1558 Robinson Lisa F 15km DNS

1559 Osborne Jess F 15km 1:25:00

1560 Apps Wade M 15km 1:14:35



2172 Davison Nicky F 21.1km 2:05:29

2177 Johnson Bianca F 21.1km 2:07:43

2178 Werneke Liam M 21.1km 2:07:42

2179 Millar Laura F 21.1km 2:22:27

2180 Sorensen Joey M 21.1km 2:22:27

2181 Strudwick Alex M 21.1km 1:49:52

2182 Favretto Claire F 21.1km 2:41:39

2183 Weatherill Blair M 21.1km DNS

2184 Aikman Jasmine F 21.1km 2:03:07

2185 Johnston Amelia F 21.1km 2:04:20

2186 Geddes Lisa F 21.1km 1:39:45

2187 Agars Lachie M 21.1km 1:22:14

2188 Hayward Linda F 21.1km 2:02:04

2189 Czerwinski Marc M 21.1km 1:58:03

2190 Atkins Hayden M 21.1km 2:10:34

2192 Puthran Aishwarya F 21.1km DNS

2193 Mottrom Kim M 21.1km 1:50:09

2194 Katselis Linda F 21.1km 2:04:07

2195 Hill Kat F 21.1km 2:06:20

2196 Beresford Harry M 21.1km 1:25:06

2197 Hainke Natasha F 21.1km 2:05:48

2198 James Luke M 21.1km 1:39:31

2199 McVicar Neil M 21.1km 1:48:10

001 Judd-Smith Brock M 21.1km DNS

003 Bordignon Andrew M 21.1km 1:40:34

005 Coventry James M 21.1km 1:29:12

006 Brooks Colin M 21.1km 2:12:54

007 van Hal Gregg M 21.1km 1:47:59

008 Fidge Carol F 21.1km 2:14:26

009 Tredrea Chris M 21.1km 1:47:33

010 Lagrutta Joshua M 21.1km 2:23:25

011 Bisschop Sian F 21.1km 2:14:25

012 Neeskens Jack M 21.1km 1:52:20

013 Miettunen Samuel M 21.1km 1:55:41

014 Maddern Simon M 21.1km 1:56:34

015 Reign Kelsa F 21.1km 1:49:50



016 Parham Patrick M 21.1km 2:02:41

017 Ireland Nick M 21.1km 1:30:53

018 Gordon Finlay M 21.1km 1:56:42

019 Broughton-WrightAlison F 21.1km 2:05:26

020 zollo adam M 21.1km 2:11:46

021 Joynes Michelle F 21.1km 2:22:03

022 McLean Rob M 21.1km DNS

023 Skeen Matthew M 21.1km 1:54:14

024 Decelis Bryan M 21.1km 1:37:35

025 Milde Brock M 21.1km 2:00:58

026 White Craig M 21.1km 1:50:48

027 Robinson Peter M 21.1km 2:04:37

028 Harvey Brenton M 21.1km 1:46:59

3006 Tucker Christopher M 30km 3:18:37

3007 Shears Stephen M 30km 2:28:53

3015 Frame Nigel (bill) M 30km 2:47:51

3016 Taylor Matthew M 30km 2:26:27

3017 Billett David M 30km 2:36:42

4207 Willison Michael M 42.2km 4:46:42

4208 Green Tim M 42.2km 3:22:29

4209 Billett David M 42.2km 4:12:16

4210 Glacken Chris M 42.2km 6:08:13

Male Winner

Female Winner

DNS - Did Not Start

DNF - Did Not Finish

Virtual Run

Theme Winner

?? - Finish ticket not handed in


